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 13th September 2019 

 

Dear parents, 

 

Chester FC School Family Season Ticket 

 

As part of our focus on sport we are delighted to inform you that we have been able 

to secure a free Chester FC family season ticket for our school. 

 

The season ticket will admit two adults and two children, or one adult and three 

children if required, for free, to each of Chester FC’s home league games. Matches 

are usually played on Saturdays at 3pm at Deva Stadium, Bumpers Lane, Chester 

CH1 4LT. 

 

The season ticket is available for use by one of our family’s per home match. A list of 

fixtures is included below. If you wish to take advantage of our school season ticket, 

please enter your name against your chosen match either on the Parent Survey section 

of School Spider, or by competing and returning the fixture list below. The season 

ticket will then be sent home with your child prior to the fixture and will need to be 

returned to the school office the following Monday. The season ticket will be issued 

on a first come, first served basis.  

 

Further useful matchday information will be issued with season ticket.  

 

We hope our season ticket will give children an enjoyable matchday experience away 

from the bright lights of Premiership football as well as promote and encourage 

participation in football and other sporting activity.  

 

Yours sincerely 

 

Heather Harris 

Head teacher 

                  

 

 

                   
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chester FC Home League Fixtures 2019/2020 
 

Date Fixture Kick Off Name 

Saturday 28th 
September 
 

Leamington 3pm  

Saturday 26th October  
 

York City 3pm  

Saturday 9th November 
 

Alfreton Town 3pm  

Saturday 30th November  
 

Bradford Park Avenue 3pm  

Saturday 21st December AFC Telford 3pm 
 

 

Saturday 28th December Curzon Ashton 3pm 
 

 

Wednesday 1st January  Southport  
 

3pm  

Saturday 11th January King’s Lynn Town 3pm 
 

 

Saturday 25th January  
 

Darlington 3pm  

Saturday 8th February  Blyth Spartans 3pm 
 

 

Saturday 22nd February  Brackley Town 3pm 
 

 

Saturday 29th February  Gateshead  3pm 
 

 

Saturday 14th March 
 

Boston United 3pm  

Saturday 28th March 
 

Kettering Town 3pm  

Monday 13th April  Kidderminster Harriers 
 

3pm  

Saturday 25th April  
 

Spennymoor Town 3pm  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


